MY 1001 FLESHOOTSAIL

WARRANTY DEED GENERAL

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 1607457112 Fee: \$54.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 03/14/2016 11:14 AM Pg: 1 of 4

Dec ID 20160301677084

ST/CO Stamp 1-836-615-232 ST Tax \$535.00 CO Tax \$267.50

City Stamp 1-246-365-248 City Tax: \$5,617.50

THE GRANTOK(S) JEFFREY T. ALBERS and JENNA L. DAUGHERTY, of the City of Chicago, County of Cook, Size of Illinois, for and in consideration of ten (\$10.00) Dollars and other good and valuable consideration,

in hand paid, convey(s) and warrant(s) to EDWARD BEAM AS TRUSTEE OF THE EDWARD BEAM CHICAGO TRUST UNDER AGREEMENT DATED FEBRUARY 25, 2016,

(Grantee's Address) 2901 S. Bayshore Di., Unit 7F, Miami, Florida 33133,

of the County of Miami-Dade, the following described real estate situated in the County of Cook in the State of Illinois, to wit:

SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND BY THIS REFERENCE MADE A PART HEREOF.

SUBJECT TO: SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERET® AND BY THIS REFERENCE MADE A PART HEREOF.

hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the honsestead exemption laws of the State of Illinois.

Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 14-08-309-037-1001

Address of Real Estate: 4913 North Ashland Ave., Unit 1, Chicago, Illinois 60640

Dated this 2 6 day of February, 2016.

JEFFŘEY T. ALBERS

JENNA L. DAUGHERTY'

Chicago Title



1607457112 Page: 2 of 4

STATE OF ILLINOIS, COUNTY OF FICIAL SCOPY

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, CERTIFY THAT
Jeffrey T. Albers
personally known to me to be the person(s) whose name(s) subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that signed, sealed, and delivered the said instrument as free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.
Given under my hand and official seal, this 26 day of Fibrury, 2016
(Notary Public) "OFFICIAL SEAL" VING EEN J. CLARKE Notary Public, State of Illinois NAY Comment Province 04/10/19
Prepared By: Julie A. Moltz-Matgous P.O. Box 5999 Vernon Hills, Illinois 60061
Mail To: Attorney Richard W. Rappold 300 S. Wacker Dr., Suite 1700 Chicago, Illinois 60606

Name and Address of Taxpayer/Address of Property: Edward Beam 2901 S. Bayshore Dr., Unit 7F Miami, Florida 33133

1607457112 Page: 3 of 4

STATE OF ILLINOIS, COUNTY OF FICIAL COPY

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, CERT	TIFY THAT
Jenna L. Dargherty	
personally known to me to be the person(s) whose name(s) subscribed to the foregoing	instrument,
appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that 5/4 signed, sealed, and delive	
instrument as \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	ding the release
and waiver of the right of homestead.	
Given under my hand and official seal, thisday of	20110
Kimberly & Bello	odary Public)
"OFFICIAL SEAL" KIMBERLY A. BROWN Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 07/25/19	
Second Contract of the Contrac	
Cof	
Districted I Provide Action of the Control of the C	
Prepared By: Julie A. Moltz-Matgous	
P.O. Box 5999	
Vernon Hills, Illinois 60061	
v sinon rand, maiots obtor	
Prepared By: Julie A. Moltz-Matgous P.O. Box 5999 Vernon Hills, Illinois 60061 Mail To:	······································
Attorney Richard W. Rappold 300 S. Wacker Dr., Suite 1700	
JOU D. WAUNCELLE, JUHE LAW	

Name and Address of Taxpayer/Address of Property: Edward Beam 2901 S. Bayshore Dr., Unit 7F Miami, Florida 33133

Chicago, Illinois 60606

1607457112 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Unit 1 together with its undivided percentage interest in the common elements in 4913 North Ashland Condominiums, as delineated and defined in the Declaration recorded November 16, 2003 as document number 0331019170, as amended from time to time, in the Southwest Quarter of Section 8, Township 40 North, Range 14. East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel Two:

The exclusive right to the use of limited common elements known as Parking Space P-1 as delineated on the survey attached to the Declaration, aforesaid.

Subject to: covenants, conditions and restrictions of record which do not interfere with the use and enjoyment of the Property as a residential condominium, are not violated and do not contain any right of reverter; public and willity easements of record which do not underlie the improvements; Condominium Declaration and By-laws; the Illinois Condominium Property Act; 2nd installment of general real estate taxes for 2015 and subsequent years.

P.I.N.: 14-08-309-037-1001

Commonly known as: 4913 North Ashland Ave., Unit 1, Chicago Illinois 60640